s15811164

371 TAMPINES STREET 34 #OA-12
520371

92727933

Signature:

:

http://cdgek2srv:82lRuntime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS.V.Lettof... 14/0212018

lA/Ve, Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd do hereby acknowledge the sum of
Singapore Dollars: Three Thousand Five Hundred onlv (5$3.500.00) being full
discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE lnsurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
and their lnsured, 'TG Global Resources Pte Ltd', over damage to my/our vehicle
SHA3693E from an accident involving SHA3693E and XD6437D atlalong Punggol
Road (Punggol Flyover) X Slip Road of TPE, which occurred on 14 Feb 2018 at